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Awards
Overall
Place Over Time Name Race AgeOn Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Race Day ters Place Mile
Female Total: 3
1 11 52:32 Tracy Brown 3680 37 30-39 Hagerstown MD 8:27
2 15 53:55  Jacqui Derr 3695 35 30-39 Ickesburg PA 8:41
3 17 55:16 Kimberly Diehl 3699 30 30-39 Shippensburg PA 8:54
Male Total: 3
1 1 42:58  Josh Line 3724 21 20 - 29 Newville PA 6:55
2 2 43:08 Justin Varner 3769 29 20 - 29 Shippensburg PA 6:56
3 3 44:14 Ryan Yost 3766 37 30-39 Greencastle PA 7:07
Masters
Place Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace /
All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 1
1 21 59:18 Donna Meyers 3729 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:33
Male Total: 1
1 4 45:17 James Kinton 3719 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:17
Age Graded Percent
Age Grade Name Age Over Time Adjusted Age Race City State
Place Graded % All Time Place Number
1 Bill Stahr 67.91 7 48:07 39:22 M 58 3781 The Plains VA
2 Mark Aldrich 64.81 9 51:18 41:15 M 60 3671 Carlisle PA
3 Craig Leisher 64.65 8 50:32 41:21 M 58 3723 Chambersburg PA
4 James Kinton 63.90 4 45:17 41:50 M 43 3719 Chambersburg PA
5 Donna Meyers 63.47 21 59:18 47:49 F 57 3729 Chambersburg PA
6 Ryan Yost 62.56 3 44:14 42:44 M 37 3766 Greencastle PA
7 Josh Line 62.49 1 42:58 42:47 M 21 3724 Newville PA
8 Justin Varner 62.05 43:08 43:05 M 29 3769 Shippensburg PA
9 Jeremy Hawk 59.76 5 45:43 44:44 M 35 3768 Chambersburg PA
10 Douglas Shields 59.61 10 52:08 44:51 M 52 3745 Shippensburg PA
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Age Groups
Age Over Time

Group All
Male 13-19

1 16 1:07:09
Female 20-29

1 5 56:55
Male 20-29

1 6 47:30
Female 30-39

1 4 56:53
Male 30-39

1 5 45:43
Female 40 - 49

1 9 1:03:19
Female 50 -59

1 11 1:08:21
Male 50 - 59

1 7 48:07
Female 60 - 69

1 13 1:08:50
Male 60 - 69

1 9 51:18

Name

Zachary Barber

Audrey Birkhimer

Ike Hahn

Tassa Clelan

Jeremy Hawk

Tiffany Shoop

Cheryl Lehman

Bill Stahr

Jeanne Arnold

Mark Aldrich
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Age On
Number Race Day

13

23

25

34

35

42

55

58

63

60

Age
Group

13-19

20-29

20-29

30-39

30-39

40 - 49

50 -59

50 - 59
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60 - 69
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City
Shippensburg
Wheeling
Shade Gap
Newville
Chambersburg

Blacksburg

Chambersburg
The Plains
Mercersburg

Carlisle

A

Page 2 of 2

>80

few clouds
gentle breeze

State Pace /
Mile
PA 10:48
Wv  9:10
PA 7:39
PA 9:09
PA 7:21
VA 10:11
PA 10:60
VA 7:45
PA 11:05
PA 8:15
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